CPC-U-53
ultrasonic level meters
for continuous measurement of liquids (even if polluted), mash and paste
materials in open or closed vessels, sumps, open channels, drains, etc.
variants of level meter with adjustment by two buttons or by magnetic pen
state indication by two LEDs
current (4...20 mA), voltage (0...10 V) or RS-485 Modbus output
wide choice of electric connection via connectors, cable glands or

(for the Modbus version)
SIMEX Ltd., Wielopole 11, 80-556 Gdańsk, Poland, tel. (+48) 58 762-07-77, www.simex.pl
ORDER CODE
CORRECT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLES
ACCESSORIES
output type:
I : current (4 ... 20 mA)
U : voltage (0 ... 10 V)
M : RS-485 (Modbus RTU communication)
connection method:
G : connector ISO
C : connector M12
B : short cable gland PG11
H : cable gland for protective hose
control units:
T : setting using buttons
M : setting using a magnetic pen (MP8)
L : no setting controls and LED
maximum range:
01 : 0,1 ... 1 m
02 : 0,2 ... 2 m
06 : 0,2 ... 6 m
10 : 0,4 ... 10 m
adjustable range in dm (only variants without setting
controls „L“ with output type „I“ and „U“):
0002 ... 0010 : 0,2 ... 1 m (variant „01“)
0004 ... 0020 : 0,4 ... 2 m (variant „02“)
0006 ... 0060 : 0,6 ... 6 m (variant „06“)
0010 ... 0100 : 1,0 ... 10 m (variant „10“)
Level meters / sensors
CPC-U-53N–02–G–I–G–T
(02) maximum range 0.2 ... 2 m; (G) process connection pipe thread; (I) current output (4 ... 20 mA); (G) ISO connector;
(T) set-up elements buttons.
CPC-U-53N–10–G–U–H–M–K5
(10) maximum range 0.4 ... 10 m; (F) process connection flange; (U) voltage output (0 ... 10 V); (H) cable gland for protective
hose with 5m cable; (M) set-up elements magnetic pen (MP8); cable length 5 m.
CPC-U-53N–06-G–M–B–L–K3
(06) maximum range 0.2 ... 6 m; (G) process connection pipe thread; (M) RS-485 line with Modbus RTU communication;
(B) short cable gland with 3m cable; (L) no setting controls and LED; cable length 3 m
CPC-U-53.7
– G K
K
K